

Ex: 248/2017

K M Tayal through his Legal heirs vs Naresh Chand Jain

24.11.2017

Present: Mohd. Arif, Ld.counsel for the DH.

Let notice of the execution petition be sent to the JD on filing of PF
for **16.02.2018**.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
24.11.2017