

K M Tayal through its Legal heirs vs Naresh Chand Jain

Ex: 248/2017

08.11.2019

Present: Clerk of counsel for DH.

None for the JD.

Counsels are abstaining from work.

Put up for further proceedings, on 31.01.2020.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
08.11.2019