

Ex.no: 248/2017

K M Tayal vs Naresh Chand Jain

30.04.2022

Present: Ms Indira Marla, Ld.counsel for the DH.

Shri Anshul Gupta, proxy counsel for JD.

Fresh vakalatnama filed on behalf of DH alongwith medical of
DH no.2.

The main counsel for the JD is not available.

Re-notify for purpose fixed, on 28.05.2022.

Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03(West)

Tis Hazari Court/30.04.2022

At 11.30 am.

At this stage Ms Suman Kushwaha, Ld.counsel for Investor Education & Protection Fund has appeared and requested to mark her appearance. On request her presence is marked. She is apprised about the next date of hearing. Put up on date fixed.

Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03(West)

Tis Hazari Court/30.04.2022