

Ex. No. 248/2017
K. M. Tayal Vs.
Naresh Chand Jain & Anr.

26.05.2023

Present: Sh. Rahul Gupta, proxy counsel for Ms Indira
Marla, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Sh. Rahul Malhotra, Ld. Counsel for JDs.
Ms. Suman Kushwaha, Ld. Counsel for IEPFA.

Adjournment is sought by proxy counsel for DH as
main counsel is not available today due to some exigency.

On request, put up for purpose fixed on 06.10.2023.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
ADJ-03, WEST/DELHI
26.05.2023