

Ex. No. **248/2017**
K M Tayal Vs.
Naresh Chand Jain & Anr

14.02.2025

Present: Ms. Indira Marla, Ld. Counsel for DHs with DH-2.
 Sh. Rahul Malhotra, Ld. Counsel for JD.
 Ms. Suman Kushwaha, Ld. Counsel for IEPF
 Authority.

Further part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on **29.03.2025 at 02.00**

PM.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
14.02.2025