

Ex. No. 248/2017
K M Tayal Vs.
Naresh Chand Jain & Anr.

07.03.2026

Present: Sh. Tushar Verma, Ld. Counsel for DHs (through
VC).
JD-1.
Proxy for Sh. Rahul Malhotra, Ld. Co-counsel for
JDs.
None for IEPF Authority.

Written submissions are filed on behalf of JDs. Be
taken on record.

Put up for clarification/ arguments on **10.04.2026**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
07.03.2026